

CELLAR CLUB

CORKSCREW CLUB

•6 bottles of Sokol Blosser & Evolution wines per collection

• Complimentary tasting on every visit

(up to 4 people per visit)

• 15% off wine purchases

• 10% off food, merchandise & space rentals

• Earn rewards points

up to \$200 per collection (3 per year)

CELLAR MASTER CLUB

 6 bottles of limited production Sokol Blosser pinot noir per collection

• Complimentary tasting on every visit (up to 4 people per visit)

• 20% off wine purchases

• 10% off food, merchandise & space rentals

• Earn rewards points

• Invitation to the Annual Founders' Dinner after 3 years of membership

up to \$400 per collection (2 per year)

SOKOL BLOSSER SELECT CLUB

• 12 bottles of Sokol Blosser wines per collection, with option to customize

• Complimentary tasting on every visit (up to 4 people per visit)

• Complimentary ground shipping on twice yearly collections

• 20% off wine purchases

• 10% off food, merchandise & space rentals

• Earn rewards points

• Invitation to the Annual Founders' Dinner after 3 years of membership

collection cost varies based on wine selection (2 per year)

CELLARCLUB@SOKOLBLOSSER.COM | 503-864-2282 | SOKOLBLOSSER.COM/CELLARCLUB/ 5000 SOKOL BLOSSER LANE, DAYTON, OREGON 97114 FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK, INSTAGRAM & TWITTER @SOKOLBLOSSER

CELLAR CLUB MEMBERSHIP CONFIRMATION

Name		
Club		
Date		
Phone		
Email		
Received	Start	_Associate

Please initial the following statements, agreeing that you understand the Cellar Club Terms and Conditions:

- _____I certify that I am 21 years of age or older
- ____I understand it is my responsibility to notify Sokol Blosser of any address, phone, email, or credit card changes
- _____I understand if I select "pick up" and do not pick up my collection within 60 days after it is released, the collection is returned to inventory and the specific collection of wines is not guaranteed.
- _____ I understand that if I do not pick up two collections of wine, and do not make alternative arrangements, my membership will be canceled and my purchased wines will be donated to a Sokol Blosser Winery chosen charity at my expense
- _____I authorize Sokol Blosser to charge my credit card on file in accordance with the Cellar Club(s) I have selected, including state taxes and/or shipping charges that may apply
- ____I understand my commitment is to purchase at least two collections or otherwise incur a \$100 early cancellation fee

The terms and conditions , found at SokolBlosser.com/CellarClub/ TermsandConditions/, apply to all memberships.

Signature_